

Preferred by Nature hereby certifies that

BRADRO Paweł Braun, Łukasz Braun Sp. J.

ul. Sosnowa 23, Ogrodniczki Supraśl, 16-030 Poland

conform with the following standards: FSC-STD-40-004 V3-1 FSC-STD-50-001 V2-1 EN

The certificate is valid from 11 March 2025 to 10 March 2030 Certificate version date: 11 March 2025

Certification scope

Single Chain of Custody

Certificate registration code

NC-COC-015929

FSC™ license code

FSC-C006128



Justinas Janulaitis Management board member Filosoofi 31, Tartu, Estonia

Specific information regarding products and/or sites is listed in the appendix(es) of this certificate. The validity and exact scope covered by this certificate shall always be verified at www.info.fsc.org. This certificate itself does not constitute evidence that a particular product supplied by the certificate holder is FSC certified [or FSC Controlled Wood]. Products offered, shipped or sold by the certificate holder can only be considered covered by the scope of this certificate when the required FSC claim is clearly stated on sales and delivery documents. The physical printed certificate remains the property of Preferred by Nature OÜ and shall be returned upon request.



Appendix A: Scope of BRADRO Paweł Braun, Łukasz Braun Sp. J. FSC Chain of Custody Certificate NC-COC-015929

Product type	Trade name	Output FSC claims
W1.1	Round wood / Drewno okrągłe	FSC 100%
W3.1	Wood chips / Zrębki	FSC 100%
W3.2	Sawdust / Trociny	FSC 100%
W5.1	Unedged lumber / Tarcica nieobrzynana FSC 100%	
W5.4	Planks / Deski	FSC 100%
W5.8	Slabs and edgings / Zrzyny	FSC 100%

Certificate version date: 11-03-2025 Page 2 of 3



Appendix B: Scope of BRADRO Paweł Braun, Łukasz Braun Sp. J. FSC Chain of Custody Certificate NC-COC-015929

No	Site name	Address	Sub-code
1	BRADRO Paweł Braun, Łukasz Braun Sp. J.	ul. Sosnowa 23, Ogrodniczki Supraśl 16-030 Poland	

Certificate version date: 11-03-2025 Page 3 of 3